�
www.ConTech-us.com                   Email: sales@ConTech-us.com                  Ph: 925-609-1193  /  Toll free 877-302-4411                  2401 Stanwell Drive, Concord Ca. 94520
Tolerance: Inches Millimeters
X.XX ±0.01 X.X ±0.25
X.XXX ±0.005 X.XX ±0.13
Pin ±0.002 ±0.05
3 Watt DPU
Single and Dual Series

Load
(mA)
@ Max
Load
(mA)
Min
(mA)
Max
(mA)
@ Max
Load
(%, Typ)
Max
(Dual each
output)
DPU3H24S3R3 24 9 - 36 3.3 30 110 90 600 75 220 µF
DPU3H24S5 24 9 - 36 5 30 160 90 600 78 220 µF
DPU3H24S12 24 9 - 36 12 30 156 38 250 80 47 µF
DPU3H24S15 24 9 - 36 15 30 156 30 200 80 47 µF
DPU3H24S24 24 9 - 36 24 30 156 19 125 80 47 µF
DPU3H24D5 24 9 - 36 ±5 30 162 ±45 ±300 77 47 µF
DPU3H24D12 24 9 - 36 ±12 30 156 ±19 ±125 80 47 µF
DPU3H24D15 24 9 - 36 ±15 30 156 ±15 ±100 80 47 µF
DPU3H48S3R3 48 18 - 75 3.3 20 55 90 600 75 220 µF
DPU3H48S5 48 18 - 75 5 20 80 90 600 78 220 µF
DPU3H48S12 48 18 - 75 12 20 78 38 250 80 47 µF
DPU3H48S15 48 18 - 75 15 20 78 30 200 80 47 µF
DPU3H48S24 48 18 - 36 24 20 78 19 125 80 47 µF
DPU3H48D5 48 18 - 75 ±5 20 81 ±45 ±300 77 47 µF
DPU3H48D12 48 18 - 75 ±12 20 78 ±19 ±125 80 47 µF
DPU3H48D15 48 18 - 75 ±15 20 78 ±15 ±100 80 47 µF
Pin Connections
(NC - Not Connected)
Pin Single Dual
1 -Vin -Vin